
SCHEDULE - ICE HOLES
spring 2024 / SUNDAY TIER 4 (D)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Mar 03, 24 3 ICE HOLES 4 SCARLEM
PICKUP ARTISTS

8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 10, 24 4 ICE HOLES 2 TORONTO HEAT 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Mar 11, 24 3 FRESH MEAT 2 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 17, 24 3 ICE HOLES 3 FRESH MEAT 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 24, 24 8 SCARBOROUGH
STINGERS

1 ICE HOLES 6:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Apr 02, 24 2 TORONTO HEAT 1 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 07, 24 1 ICE HOLES 5 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS
MASTERS

6:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 14, 24 3 HELLENIC THUNDER 3 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 21, 24 3 GENERAL
NIGHTMARES

3 ICE HOLES 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 28, 24 3 ICE HOLES 3 HELLENIC
THUNDER

8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, May 05, 24 B SF 1 7 ICE HOLES 1 HELLENIC
THUNDER

6:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, May 09, 24 B SF 2 1 HELLENIC THUNDER 3 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Sun, May 12, 24 B FINAL 1 3 ICE HOLES 3 FRESH MEAT 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, May 16, 24 B FINAL 2 1 FRESH MEAT 1 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, May 16, 24 B FINAL 2 (SO) 1 FRESH MEAT 0 ICE HOLES SO 7:55 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock


